
American Dance/Drill Team®

Celebrating over 50 years of excellence
in the dance/drill team industry

established in 1958

Mascot
DFW Dazzlers Divas • Monica Perry/Brenna Jarvis
Thunder Extreme Rain Drops • Lindsay Rose

Elementary 
Dana’s Studio of Dance • Jennifer Nix/Brittney Barnes
DFW Dazzles Dolls • Monica Perry/Kina Aleman
Norman Dazzlers Lil’ Dazzlers 
	 • Cammy Cary/Mikayla Cary

Intermediate
Dana’s Studio of Dance  
	 • Jennifer Nix/Kylee Guttierez/Brittney Barnes
DFW Dazzlers Darlings • Monica Perry/Jackie Aleman
Highland Park Dance Co. Silver • Elise Smith
Norman Dazzlers • Cammy Cary/Taylor Cary
Thunder Extreme Lightning • Lindsay Rose

Middle School 
Ann Richards MS Rangers Dance So. • Jasmine Miller
Evans MS Pantherettes 
	 • Allison Cowlishaw/Stephanie Sanders
Faith Family Academy • Melissa Hunsaker/Shundrica Jones

Junior Studio Teams
Dana’s Studio of Dance Coppell • Jennifer Nix/Kylee Gutierrez
DFW Dazzlers Debutantes • Monica Perry/Jackie Aleman
Highland Park Dance Co. Sapphires • Elise Smith
Highland Park Dance Co. Blue Team • Libby Power/Sara Gold
Highland Park Dance Co. White Team • Cathy Wheat
Norman Dazzlers • Cammy Cary/Ashley Lin
Thunder Exreme Storm • Lindsay Rose

Senior Studio Teams
Norman Dazzlers • Cammy Cary/Madisen Lemke

JV High School Teams
Centennial HS Spartan Pep Squad • Drew Ellison
Ellison HS Jewels • Christy Hawkins
Haltom HS JV Highsteppers • Dieca Wright/Emily Robison
Molina HS JV Rosettes • Claudia Vera
North Crowley JV Silver Stars • D’andré Brock/Patricia Webber

DFW Teams
Private High School Teams
Bishop Dunne HS Falconettes • Kelly Norman
Faith Family Academy 
	 • Melissa Hunsaker/Shundrica Jones
Jesuit College Prep Rangerettes 
	 • Linda Coffin/Debra Roth
Prince of Peace Christian School Eaglettes 
	 • Theresa Woodall/Michelle Grant
The Shelton School Chargerettes 
		  • Christina Rosen/Jacklyn Tisdale
X-Small High School Teams
W.W. Samuell HS Starlets • Monique Rocha
Whitney HS Royelles 
	 • Angel Durham/Stephanie Banner
Small High School Teams
Eaton HS Sapphires •  Tami Prevett
Ellison HS Emeralds • Jenny Zehr
Haltom HS Highsteppers • Dieca Jones/Emily Robison
Moises Molina HS Rosettes • Claudia Vera
North Crowley HS Silver Stars 
	 • D’andré Brock/Patrice Webber
Richland HS Dixie Belles 
	 • Nicole Horne-Numa/Amber Martin
Royce City HS Golden Debs 
	 • Rebecca Allen/Jennifer Jacobs
Spring Hill HS Pacesetters • Anne Herman
Springtown HS Showstoppers 
	 • Jammie Horton/Karen Cox
Large High School Teams
Centennial HS Sparklers • Drew Ellison
J.J. Pearce HS Pacesetters 
	 • Katie Harwood/Jaclyn Smith
Lake Dallas HS Highsteppers • Christy DeShazo
Nimitz HS Vikas • Lisa Terrell
Red Oak HS Hawkettes • Breanne Wilson
Whitehouse HS First Ladies 
	 • Kayla Norman/Laura Rumbelow
Super High School Team
Wakeland HS Legacy Line • Christina Hinchey
Elite High School Teams
Centennial HS Sparklers • Drew Ellison
J.J. Pearce HS Pacesetters 
	 • Katie Harwood/Jaclyn Smith
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Doors Open

TEAM JAZZ
Norman Dazzlers Jr
DFW Dazzlers Elem
Dana’s Studio Int
DFW Dazzler Int
Highland Park Dance Co. Int Silver
Thunder Extreme Int
Evans MS
Highland Park Dance Co. Jr Sapphire
Highland Park Dance Co. Jr Blue
Highland Park Dance Co. Jr White
Thunder Extreme Jr
Whitney HS
Haltom HS JV
J.J. Pearce HS Elite
Prince of Peace School
The Shelton School
Eaton HS
Ellison HS Vars.
Haltom HS Vars.
Moises Molina HS Vars.
Richland HS
Royse City HS
J.J. Pearce HS
Red Oak  HS
Wakeland HS
Jesuit College Prep
Centennial HS JV
Centennial HS Vars.

TEAM MILITARY
Norman Dazzlers Int
Evans MS
Spring Hill HS
Highland Park Dance Co. Jr Sapphire
Highland Park Dance Co. Jr Blue
Highland Park Dance Co. Jr White
Lake Dallas HS
Prince of Peace School
Whitney HS
Royse City HS
Nimitz HS
Jesuit College Prep

TEAM MODERN
Centennial HS JV
Spring Hill HS 
TEAM PROP
DFW Dazzlers Int
Highland Park Dance Co. Int Silver
Richland HS 
Lake Dallas HS
Bichop Dunne HS
Jesuit College Prep
Norman Dazzlers Jr

TEAM KICK
J.J. Pearce HS Elite
Highland Park Dance Co. Jr White
Norman Dazzlers Sr
Ellison HS JV
Whitney HS
Eaton HS
Centennial HS Elite
Ellison HS Vars.
Richland HS
Royse City HS
Springtown HS
Red Oak HS

Wakeland HS
W.W. Samuell HS

TEAM HIP HOP
Norman Dazzlers Jr
DFW Dazzlers Int
Thunder Extreme Dance Int
Ann Richards MS
Faith Family Academy (MS)
Thunder Extreme Dance Jr
Haltom HS JV
Bishop Dunne HS 
Faith Family Academy (HS)
The Shelton School
Haltom HS Vars.
North Crowley HS Vars.
Richland HS
J.J. Pearce HS Elite

TEAM POM
DFW Dazzlers Elem
Dana’s Studio Int
Higland Park Dance Co. Int Silver
Norman Dazzlers Int
Norman Dazzlers Sr
Evans MS
Faith Family Academy (MS)
Jesuit College Prep
Highland Park Dance Co. Jr Sapphire
Highland Park Dance Co. Jr Blue
Highland Park Dance Co. Jr White
Ellison HS JV
Haltom HS JV
North Crowley HS JV
Royse City HS
J.J. Pearce HS
Bishop Dunne HS 
Faith Family Academy (HS)
Prince of Peace School
The Shelton School
Centennial HS JV
Spring Hill HS
Richland HS
W.W. Samuell HS
Ellison HS Vars.
Haltom HS Vars.
Moises Molina Vars.
Springtown HS
Whitehouse HS
Lake Dallas HS
Red Oak HS

TEAM OPEN
North Crowley HS Vars.
Centennial HS Vars.
Ellison HS JV
Faith Family Academy (HS)
J.J. Pearce HS 

TEAM LYRICAL
Norman Dazzlers Elem
Norman Dazzlers Sr
Dana’s Studio Int
Faith Family Academy (MS)
Ellison HS Vars.
Centennial HS Vars.

TEAM CONTEMPORARY
W.W. Samuell HS

Eaton HS
Haltom HS Vars.
Moises Molina HS
Whitehouse HS
Lake Dallas HS 
Wakeland HS
North Crowley HS Vars.
	
Guest Performance:
Duncanville HS High Hats

TEAM NOVELTY
DFW Dazzlers Elem
North Crowley HS JV
Centennial HS Vars. 
Whitney HS
Springtown HS
Whitehouse HS
Norman Dazzlers Elem
Norman Dazzlers Int
Norman Dazzlers Sr
Norman Dazzlers Jr Open

Announce Solo Finalists
Guest Performance:

DHS Sparklers Cheerleaders
Duncanville HS High Hats

TMS Wow Factor Performances
8:00 Awards Ceremony

10:00 Farewells
Access the results on our 

mobile web site:
www.DanceADTS.com

DFW Dance Championship
Duncanville High School  Saturday, February 27th 
Sandra Meadows Arena (McNeely Court)

Visit us on Facebook, Instagram, & 
Twitter and post your team photos!

#adts2016



DFW Dance Championship
Duncanville High School  Saturday, February 27th
Officers • Ensembles • Duets • Priv. Solos- Blue Gym
7:30
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Haltom HS Off Hip Hop
Ann Richards MS Sm Ens #2

Evans MS Off Lyrical
Jesuit College Prep Off Nov.
Lake Dallas HS Off Hip Hop
Royse City HS Off Cont.

Royse City HS Sm Ens #1
Royse City HS Sm Ens #2
Nimitz HS Med Ens #1
Ellison HS Off Lyrical
Eaton HS Off Open
DFW Dazzlers Masc. Sm Ens #1
Wakeland HS Off Hip Hop
Wakeland HS Sm Ens
Norman Dazzlers Sr Off Cont.
Norman Dazzlers Jr Sm Ens
Jesuit College Prep Off Cont.
Red Oak HS Off Modern

Ellison HS Vars. Sm Ens

Royse City HS Off Prop
Ellison HS Off Open
Lake Dallas HS Off Open
Nimitz HS Med Ens #2
Richland HS Off Hip Hop
DFW Dazzlers Masc. Sm Ens #2

Thunder Extreme Jr Sm Ens

Centennial HS Off Open

Jesuit College Prep Med Ens #1
Jesuit College Prep Med Ens #2

DFW Dazzlers Jr Sm Ens
Norman Dazzlers Int Sm Ens

HP Dance Co. Jr Sapphire Sm Ens
J.J. Pearce HS Off Cont.
Jesuit College Prep Solos (20)
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “

Doors Open-Limited seating
Dancers sit on the floor, please
Jesuit College Prep Off Jazz
Ellison HS Off Jazz
Haltom HS Off Jazz
J.J. Pearce HS Off Jazz
Moises Molina HS Off Jazz
Bishop Dunne HS Off Novelty
North Crowley HS Off Open
Whitehouse HS Off Modern
Lake Dallas HS Off Novelty
Richland HS Off Jazz
Royse City HS Off Jazz
Centennial HS Off Jazz
Red Oak HS Off Jazz
Wakeland HS Off Jazz
Jesuit College Prep Off Military
Norman Dazzlers Jr Off Lyrical
Dana’s Studio Elem Off Prop
Dana’s Studio Jt Off Pom
Spring Hill HS Off Modern
Bishop Dunne HS Off Lyrical
Faith Family Ac. (HS) Off Lyrical
Evans MS Off Pom
Whitehouse HS Off Novelty
North Crowley HS Off Lyrical
Bishop Dunne HS Sm Ens
Bishop Dunne HS Med Ens
Norman Dazzlers Sr Off Jazz
Bishop Dunne HS Duet
	
The Shelton School Solos (4)
	 “
	 “
	 “
Ellison HS Off Novelty
Dana’s Studio Elem. Off Novelty
Dana’s Studio Jr Off Prop
Bishop Dunne HS Off Cont.
North Crowley HS Off Hip Hop
Whitehouse HS Off Cont.
Richland HS Off Lyrical
Centennial HS Off Lyrical
Moises Molina HS Off Modern
Moises Molina HS JV Lg Ens
Springtown HS Off Prop
Norman Dazzlers Sr Off Open
Faith Family Ac. (HS) Off Jazz
J.J. Pearce HS Off Lyrical
Red Oak HS Off Lyrical
Wakeland HS Off Contemp.
Haltom HS Off Contemporary
Ann Richards MS Sm Ens #1
Evans MS Off Novelty
Dana’s Studio Elem Off Lyrical
Dana’s Studio Jr Off Modern
Faith Family Ac. (HS) Off HH
Moises Molina HS Off Hip Hop
Moises Molina HS Social Officers
Prince of Peace Duet

AWARDS PATCHES ($5.00 each)	 	
❑  DIVISION I - (TEAM)				  
❑  SWEEPSTAKES					   
❑  AWARD OF EXCELLENCE OFFICERS	
❑  GUSSIE NELL DAVIS AWARD		
❑  DR. DREIBRODT AWARD			 
❑  JUDGES AWARD				  
❑  BEST IN CLASS				  
❑  BEST OVERALL CHOREOGRAPHY	
❑  BEST OVERALL TECHNIQUE
❑  BEST  OVERALL PRECISION
❑  BEST OVERALL PRESENTATION		
❑  NATIONAL CHAMPIONS			 
❑  NATIONAL COMPETITION			 
❑  STATE CHAMPIONS				  
❑  ACADEMIC CHAMPIONS			 
❑  DIVISION I - SOLO				  
❑  DIVISION I - ENSEMBLE			 
❑  SOLO FINALIST
❑  DIV. I SOLO
❑  DIV. I ENSEMBLE
❑  SOLO FINALIST
❑  SOLO WINNER
❑  DANCE COMPANY
❑  EN CROIX
❑  SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD
❑  BEST OF THE BEST
❑  GUSSIE NELL DAVIS DANCE CLASSIC
____Additional Silver Award Trays* ($35.00)
*Please specify award earned_____________

Send order w/payment to: 
ADTS PO Box 1189 Salado, Tx 76571 
or take to ADTS Store at contest site.
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Richland HS Off Cont.
Jesuit College Prep Duet #1
Jesuit College Prep Duet #2
Jesuit College Prep Duet #3

J.J Pearce HS Med Ens
Bishop Dunne HS Solos (2)
	 “

Richland HS Med Ens
Jesuit College Prep Lg Ens #1
Jesuit College Prep Lg Ens #2 

J.J. Pearce HS Lg Ens



DFW Dance Championship
Duncanville High School  Saturday, February 27th
Solos - Red Gym

	 “
	 “
Dana’s Studio Jr Solo
Dana’s Studio Sr Solo

J.J. Pearce HS Solos (5)
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
J.J. Pearce HS Duet

Moises Molina HS JV Duet

Centennial HS JV Solo
Centennial HS Vars. Solos (7)
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “

Whitehouse HS Solos (7)
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	

Spring Hill HS Solos (3)
	 “
	 “

Wakeland HS Solos (13)
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	
Wakeland HS Duet #1
Wakeland HS Duet #2
Evans MS Solo

Royse City HS Solos (22)
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “

Norman Dazzlers Int Solos (4)
	 “
	 “
	 “

8:00

9:30
9:33
9:36
9:39
9:42
9:45
9:48
9:51
9:54
9:57
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30
10:33
10:36
10:39
10:42
10:45
10:48
10:51
10:54
10:57
11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45
11:48
11:51
11:54
11:57
12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:24
12:27
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:45
12:48
12:51
12:54
12:57
1:00
1:03
1:06
1:09
1:12
1:15
1:18
1:21
1:24
1:27
1:30

DOORS OPEN

Molina HS Solos (2)
	 “
Molina HS JV Solo

Norman Dazzlers Elem Solos (3)
	 “
	 “
Norman Dazzlers Sr Solos (4)
	 “
	 “
	 “
Ellison HS JV Solos (6)
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “

Forney HS (Danielle) Solo
Whitney HS Solo

Lake Dallas HS Solos (3)
	 “
	 “
Ellison HS JV Duet

Nimitz HS Solo

Springtown HS Solo
Richland HS Duet

Eaton HS Solos (2)
	 “

Thunder Extreme Masc Duet #1

Thunder Extreme Int Solos (2)
	 “
Caroline Thomas Jr Solo
Forney HS (Krista) Solo #1
Forney HS (Savannah) Solo
Forney HS (Mallory) Solo #1
MacArthur HS (Crissy) Solo
Irving HS (Kelsey) Solo
Sara Brock-Jones Sr Solo
Meredith Payton Sr Solo

Springtown HS Duet
Thunder Extreme Masc. Duet #2
Ellison HS Vars. Solos (19)
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “

Forney HS (Krista) Solo #2
Forney HS (Mallory) Solo #2

Dana’s Studio Elem Solos (3)
	 “
Dana’s Studio Int Solos (6)
	 “
	 “
	 “
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Norman Dazzlers Jr Solos (6)
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “

Norman Dazzlers Int Duet

Highland Park Dance Co. Int Duet
HP Dance Co. Jr Sapphire Duet
HP Dance Co. Jr White Solos (11)
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
	 “
HP Dance Co. Jr Sapphire Solos (4)
	 “
	 “
	 “
HP Dance Co. Int Solos (2)
	 “
	
Richland HS Solos (3)	
	 “
	 “
Wakeland HS Solo

Last Call for Solo/Duet performances

Overton Films will be providing Video 
(Main Gym Only) and Action Photogra-

phy (Solos/Duets Only). Please make your 
appointment in advance at their information 

table in the lobby.

7.5” circle template for laminates

Dance/Drill Team Makeup
simplybiogime.com

Biogime
Sportsmanship 

Award

7.5” circle template for laminates

Outstanding 
Team 

Award


